Hampton County, SC

Check Register
08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023

VENDOR NAME PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA 8/2/23 $202.40
SCSCJA 8/2/23 $400.00
GWEN BAMPFIELD 8/2/23 $53.00
SMALLWOOD CARE REMOVAL SERVICE, LLC 8/2/23 $275.00
JOHN WOOTEN 8/2/23 $10.15
AAATRI COUNTY LOCK 8/2/23 $935.00
AAATRI COUNTY LOCK 8/2/23 $434.00
LEGAL SHIELD 8/2/23 $248.30
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE 8/2/23 $819.75
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO. 8/2/23 $178.30
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT 8/2/23 $2,679.67
AMERICAN FAMILY 8/2/23 $994.25
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/2/23 $2.14
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/2/23 $1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/2/23 $62.27
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/2/23 $46.15
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING 8/2/23 $165.00
JORDAN JINKS 8/2/23 $127.60
SCDEW 8/2/23 $1,860.21
OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE 8/2/23 $27,981.80
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/2/23 $127,648.74
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 8/2/23 $628.10
ELLIS DEONTE 8/2/23 $160.00
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 8/2/23 $400.42
LAQUINTON GRAY 8/2/23 $225.00
LATESHIA BROWN 8/2/23 $180.00
MAKONYA K GAINEY 8/2/23 $144.00
JUSTIN PEEPLES 8/2/23 $387.00
KIRKWOOD, DAVE 8/2/23 $918.00
LITTLE DIPPER SEPTIC SERVICE 8/2/23 $325.00
JOHN WOOTEN 8/2/23 $96.98
JOHN WOOTEN 8/2/23 $25.01
HARTER WOODROW JR 8/2/23 $160.00
ANTONIO CUMMINGS 8/2/23 $240.00
SCALE SOUTH INC 8/2/23 $675.00
DAVITA ROBERTS 8/2/23 $2,116.00
SCCWCT 8/11/23 $66,000.05
EMBASSY SUITES 8/11/23 $1,012.48



TONJA ALEXANDER

TONJA ALEXANDER

TOWN OF ESTILL

SC DHEC

SCACEE

SCACEE

BEACH COVE RESORT

LATANYA WILLIAMS

COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
AMERICAN FAMILY

ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
SC ASSOC OF CLERKS OF COURT & REGISTER OF DEED:

STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA
MIXSON'S AUTO BODY

TOWN OF ESTILL

SCATT

SCATT

SCATT

SCATT

PALMETTO STATE BANK VISA ACCT
SC SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION
PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUNT
HOUSEY TOWING SERVICE
TOWN OF BRUNSON

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF GIFFORD

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF VARNVILLE

TOWN OF YEMASSEE
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES
COMCAST

DISH NETWORK

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23

$255.00
$53.00
$81.05
$125.00
$75.00
$225.00
$483.84
$532.06
$2,617.44
$977.69
$2.14
$1.07
$62.27
$46.15
$178.30
$152.42
$291.90
$370.25
$137.40
$125.00
$291.00
$5,883.35
$31.98
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$15.49
$950.00
$2,123.02
$275.00
$483.81
$5,774.89
$2,026.36
$315.18
$11,886.77
$574.23
$2,519.69
$5,410.00
$37,261.73
$266.58
$217.19
$74.95
$93.37



PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA
COMCAST

COMCAST

DISH NETWORK

FRONTIER

INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM
HAMPTON AUTO PARTS

HAMPTON AUTO PARTS

COMCAST

FRONTIER

SPINBAD

SC DEPART OF ADMINISTRATION
HARTER WOODROW JR

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
ELLIS DEONTE

ANTONIO CUMMINGS

SPINBAD

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
COMCAST

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
AMERICAN FAMILY

COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
S.E.W.E. CO.

MED-TRANS CORPORATION

8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/21/23
8/22/23
8/29/23

$86.63
$77.19
$76.94
$67.15
$203.73
$460.63
$121.06
$110.41
$127.38
$54.70
$436.85
$21.36
$72.75
$266.58
$47.13
$43.20
$15.00
$160.00
$175.72
$190.37
$174.97
$199.32
$300.00
$300.00
$187.92
$220.51
$72.57
$93.94
$121.06
$93.94
$304.84
$291.90
$370.25
$109.92
$977.69
$2,617.44
$178.30
$2.14
$1.07
$62.27
$46.15
$15,300.00
$1,423.89
$25,000.00



$373,599.28




