

Hampton County, SC

Check Register

08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023

VENDOR NAME	PAYMENT DATE	PAYMENT AMOUNT
STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA	8/2/23	\$202.40
SCSCJA	8/2/23	\$400.00
GWEN BAMPFIELD	8/2/23	\$53.00
SMALLWOOD CARE REMOVAL SERVICE, LLC	8/2/23	\$275.00
JOHN WOOTEN	8/2/23	\$10.15
AAA TRI COUNTY LOCK	8/2/23	\$935.00
AAA TRI COUNTY LOCK	8/2/23	\$434.00
LEGAL SHIELD	8/2/23	\$248.30
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE	8/2/23	\$819.75
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.	8/2/23	\$178.30
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT	8/2/23	\$2,679.67
AMERICAN FAMILY	8/2/23	\$994.25
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/2/23	\$2.14
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/2/23	\$1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/2/23	\$62.27
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/2/23	\$46.15
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING	8/2/23	\$165.00
JORDAN JINKS	8/2/23	\$127.60
SCDEW	8/2/23	\$1,860.21
OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE	8/2/23	\$27,981.80
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/2/23	\$127,648.74
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	8/2/23	\$628.10
ELLIS DEONTE	8/2/23	\$160.00
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	8/2/23	\$400.42
LAQUINTON GRAY	8/2/23	\$225.00
LATESHIA BROWN	8/2/23	\$180.00
MAKONYA K GAINNEY	8/2/23	\$144.00
JUSTIN PEEPLES	8/2/23	\$387.00
KIRKWOOD, DAVE	8/2/23	\$918.00
LITTLE DIPPER SEPTIC SERVICE	8/2/23	\$325.00
JOHN WOOTEN	8/2/23	\$96.98
JOHN WOOTEN	8/2/23	\$25.01
HARTER WOODROW JR	8/2/23	\$160.00
ANTONIO CUMMINGS	8/2/23	\$240.00
SCALE SOUTH INC	8/2/23	\$675.00
DAVITA ROBERTS	8/2/23	\$2,116.00
SCCWCT	8/11/23	\$66,000.05
EMBASSY SUITES	8/11/23	\$1,012.48

TONJA ALEXANDER	8/11/23	\$255.00
TONJA ALEXANDER	8/11/23	\$53.00
TOWN OF ESTILL	8/11/23	\$81.05
SC DHEC	8/11/23	\$125.00
SCACEE	8/11/23	\$75.00
SCACEE	8/11/23	\$225.00
BEACH COVE RESORT	8/11/23	\$483.84
LATANYA WILLIAMS	8/11/23	\$532.06
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT	8/11/23	\$2,617.44
AMERICAN FAMILY	8/11/23	\$977.69
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/11/23	\$2.14
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/11/23	\$1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/11/23	\$62.27
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/11/23	\$46.15
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.	8/11/23	\$178.30
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	8/11/23	\$152.42
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	8/11/23	\$291.90
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	8/11/23	\$370.25
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT	8/11/23	\$137.40
SC ASSOC OF CLERKS OF COURT & REGISTER OF DEEDS	8/11/23	\$125.00
STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA	8/11/23	\$291.00
MIXSON'S AUTO BODY	8/11/23	\$5,883.35
TOWN OF ESTILL	8/11/23	\$31.98
SCATT	8/11/23	\$75.00
SCATT	8/11/23	\$50.00
SCATT	8/11/23	\$50.00
SCATT	8/11/23	\$75.00
PALMETTO STATE BANK VISA ACCT	8/11/23	\$15.49
SC SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION	8/11/23	\$950.00
PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUNT	8/11/23	\$2,123.02
HOUSEY TOWING SERVICE	8/11/23	\$275.00
TOWN OF BRUNSON	8/11/23	\$483.81
TOWN OF ESTILL	8/11/23	\$5,774.89
TOWN OF ESTILL	8/11/23	\$2,026.36
TOWN OF GIFFORD	8/11/23	\$315.18
TOWN OF HAMPTON	8/11/23	\$11,886.77
TOWN OF VARNVILLE	8/11/23	\$574.23
TOWN OF YEMASSEE	8/11/23	\$2,519.69
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES	8/18/23	\$5,410.00
SWIFTWATER STRATEGIES	8/18/23	\$37,261.73
COMCAST	8/18/23	\$266.58
DISH NETWORK	8/18/23	\$217.19
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$74.95
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$93.37

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$86.63
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$77.19
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$76.94
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$67.15
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$203.73
WASTE MANAGEMENT RECYCLE AMERICA	8/18/23	\$460.63
COMCAST	8/18/23	\$121.06
COMCAST	8/18/23	\$110.41
DISH NETWORK	8/18/23	\$127.38
FRONTIER	8/18/23	\$54.70
INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM	8/18/23	\$436.85
HAMPTON AUTO PARTS	8/18/23	\$21.36
HAMPTON AUTO PARTS	8/18/23	\$72.75
COMCAST	8/18/23	\$266.58
FRONTIER	8/18/23	\$47.13
SPINBAD	8/18/23	\$43.20
SC DEPART OF ADMINISTRATION	8/18/23	\$15.00
HARTER WOODROW JR	8/18/23	\$160.00
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$175.72
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$190.37
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$174.97
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$199.32
ELLIS DEONTE	8/18/23	\$300.00
ANTONIO CUMMINGS	8/18/23	\$300.00
SPINBAD	8/18/23	\$187.92
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$220.51
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$72.57
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$93.94
COMCAST	8/18/23	\$121.06
PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.	8/18/23	\$93.94
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	8/18/23	\$304.84
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	8/18/23	\$291.90
SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	8/18/23	\$370.25
BUREAU FOR CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT	8/18/23	\$109.92
AMERICAN FAMILY	8/18/23	\$977.69
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT	8/18/23	\$2,617.44
NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.	8/18/23	\$178.30
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/18/23	\$2.14
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/18/23	\$1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/18/23	\$62.27
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT	8/18/23	\$46.15
BRANTLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	8/21/23	\$15,300.00
S.E.W.E. CO.	8/22/23	\$1,423.89
MED-TRANS CORPORATION	8/29/23	\$25,000.00

\$373,599.28
